
 

 

 
CMED7200 Introduction to Epidemiology (Semester 1) 

 
Course Coordinator(s): Dr RSL Au-Yeung, School of Public Health   

(Tel no.: 3917 6740; Email: ayslryan@hku.hk)
Delivery Mode of 
Lectures: 

Face-to-face 

Lecture Venue: Lecture Theatres 3 & 4, G/F, William M.W. Mong Block, No. 21 Sassoon Road  
 

Mid-term Examination: Saturday,  November 5, 2022 (9:30 – 11:30 am) 
Lecture Theatres 3 & 4, G/F, William M.W. Mong Block, No. 21 Sassoon Road

Final Examination: Monday, December 19, 2022 (6:30 – 8:30 pm) 
Loke Yew Hall, HKU Main Campus

 

Week Venue Date Time Lecture Topic Lecturer 

1 LTs 3&4 17.09.2022 (Sat) 10:50-12:50 Measures of occurrence 
Dr RSL Au-
Yeung

2 LTs 3&4 24.09.2022 (Sat) 10:50-12:50 Measures of effect and association 
Dr RSL Au-
Yeung

3 
LTs 3&4 08.10.2022 (Sat) 10:50-12:50 Randomized trials 

Dr RSL Au-
Yeung

TBC TBC TBC Tutorial 1 Tutors 

4 LTs 3&4 15.10.2022 (Sat) 10:50-12:50 Cohort studies 
Dr RSL Au-
Yeung

5 TBC TBC TBC Tutorial 2 Tutors 

6 LTs 3&4 22.10.2022 (Sat) 10:50-12:50 Case-referent studies 
Dr RSL Au-
Yeung

7 LTs 3&4 05.11.2022 (Sat) 09:30-11:30 Mid-term Examination Tutors 

8 LTs 3&4 12.11.2022 (Sat) 10:50-12:50 Study designs  
Dr RSL Au-
Yeung

9 TBC TBC TBC Tutorial 3  Tutors 

10 LTs 3&4 19.11.2022 (Sat) 10:50-12:50 Qualitative studies 
Dr RSL Au-
Yeung

11 
TBC TBC TBC Tutorial 4 Tutors 

LTs 3&4 26.11.2022 (Sat) 10:50-12:50 Causal inference in epidemiology 
Dr RSL Au-
Yeung

12 
TBC TBC TBC Tutorial 5  Tutors 

LTS 3&4 03.12.2022  10:50-12:50 
Bias, confounding and interaction  
Epidemiology in practice 

Dr RSL Au-
Yeung

13 TBC, HKU  19.12.2022 (Mon) 18:30-20:30 Examination Tutors 

  
Assessment: 
- Assignments – 15% 
- Mid-term examination – 15%  
- Final examination – 70% 
Tutors: Dr Dillon Adam, Dr Zoe Xiao, Dr April Luo, Dr Annabelle He, Ms Min Whui Fong, Mr Hualei Xin, Mr Ben Young, Ms Caitriona 
Murphy, Ms Clarice Guo 
 
Contact person: Ms Lala Kei (lalakcn@hku.hk), Tel: 3917 6782 
  


